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MATERIAL

FINISH

NEXT ASSY USED ON

B

.392

DRILL .250 x 1.00 

45  X .060

11.9

R 3.000, TRANSITION RADII

.62

.500

.047

R.010

R.05

45  X .02

.125 THRU

.31

4.00

.438

.438

.219

.219

.50

PROBE, SIDE ARM, EQCM

7-01386-721 G
G.WATERS

G.WATERS 15-Dec-04

.005

KYNAR 740 
PVDF NATURAL

EQCM

A  INITIAL RELEASE             6/10/02    GAW

B  CHANGED .402 HOLE TO 3/8-24 6/25/02    GAW
C  CHANGED ID TO .125          1/29/03    GAW
D  ADDED DRILL .25 x 1.00 DP 3/04/03    GAW
E  CHANGED THREAD LENGTH       6/30/03    GAW
F  REDESIGNED                 12/14/04    GAW

.01

F1  CLARIFIED MATERIAL         6/1/09     GAW

1/8-27 NPTF-1

G   CHANGED MATERIAL           1/8/19     GAW3/8-24 UNF-2B x .50 

SECTION  A-A

SEE DETAIL  B

DETAIL  B
SCALE  3.000


	Sheet 1
	Views
	main_view
	left_1
	bottom_1
	B
	right_1



